CIVIC GOVERNMENT AND MISCELLANEOUS LICENCES
ISSUED UNDER DELEGATED POWERS

17 May 2018 -13 June 2018

INAME OF APPLICANT |TYPE OF LICENCE IDETAILS [ISSUED
Valerie Bell Animal Boarding Establishment - Home  Grant - 6 Miller Street, Innerleithen 08/06/2018
Boarding 3 Dogs
Rebecca Jess Animal Boarding Establishment - Home Grant - Jess's Hotel, The Orchard, Ayton 08/06/2018
Boarding 6 Dogs

Riccardo Crolla Late Hours Catering Material Change - Rendevous Chip Shop, 21 Horsemarket, Kelso 23/05/2018
Friday 25 May 2018 11.00pm - 2.00am
Saturday 26 May 2018 11.00pm - 2.00am

Antonio Crolla Late Hours Catering Material Change - Tony's Tower, 4- 6 Tower Street, Selkirk 08/06/2018
Wednesday 13 June 2018 11.00pm - 1.00am
Thursday 14 June 2018 11.00pm - 1.00am

Daniel Stirling Late Hours Catering Temporary - Jedforest Rugby 7's, Riverside Park, Jedburgh 17/05/2018
Saturday 19 May 2018 11.00pm - 1.00am

Blyth Bridge And District  Marches and Parades Charity Tractor Run - Tweeddale 24/05/2018

Tractor Run Saturday 26 May 2018 9.30am

Braw Lads Gathering Marches and Parades Spurs Night - Galashiels 17/05/2018
Friday 18 May 2018 6.30pm

Braw Lads Gathering Marches and Parades Threepwood Rideout - Galashiels 17/05/2018
Friday 25 May 2018 5.45pm

Chirnside Civic Week Marches and Parades Crowning of Gala Queen - Chirnside 25/05/2018
Sunday 27 May 2018 12.45pm

Chirnside Civic Week Marches and Parades Torchlight Procession - Chirnside 24/05/2018
Saturday 2 May 2018 10.00pm

Eddleston Childrens Marches and Parades Fancy Dress Parade - Eddleston 25/05/2018

Entertainment Committee Friday 1June 2018 7.15pm

Ettrick Valley MacMillan Marches and Parades Charity Cycle Ride -Selkirk 23/05/2018

Leisure Ride

Saturday 26 May 2018 10.00am



Hawick Common Riding
Hillside Outside Limited
Hillside Outside Limited
Hillside Outside Limited
Hillside Outside Limited
Lauder Ex-cornets
Association

St Boswells Village
Committee

St Boswells Village
Committee

Swinton Village Event
Whipman Play Society
Whipman Play Society
Whipman Play Society
Whipman Play Society
Whipman Play Society

Whipman Play Society

Whipman Play Society

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Junior Rideout - Hawick

Thursday 17 May 2018 6.30pm

Tweed Love Cross Event - Peebles
Friday 8 June 2018

Tweed Love Family Ride - Peebles
Saturday 9June 2018 6.00pm

Tour O' The Borders Cycle Event - Borders Area
Sunday 2 September 2018

Tweed Love Bike Festival - Peebles
Saturday 9June 2018 9.30am
Threepwood Rideout - Lauder

Friday 25 May 2018 6.00pm

Trail Race/Charity Fundraiser - St Boswells
Sunday 3June 2018 12.00noon

Village Event - St Boswells

Sunday 10 June 2018 3.00pm
Crowning of King and Queen of Merse - Swinton
Saturday 2 June 2018 2.30pm

Junior Rideout - West Linton

Sunday 27 May 2018 1.30pm

Fancy Dress Parade - West Linton
Friday 1June 2018 8.00pm

Whipman Rideout - West Linton
Saturday 2 June 2018 10.00am

Family Cycle Ride - West Linton
Sunday 3June 2018 10.30am

Kirking of the Whipman - West Linton
Sunday 3 June 2018 10.45am

Adult Sportive Time Trial - West Linton
Monday 4 June 2018 7.30pm

Cross Country Races - West Linton
Wednesday 6 June 2018 6.30pm

17/05/2018
30/05/2018
30/05/2018
30/05/2018
30/05/2018
22/05/2018
01/06/2018
01/06/2018
30/05/2018
25/05/2018
25/05/2018
25/05/2018
25/05/2018
25/05/2018
25/05/2018

25/05/2018



Whipman Play Society
Melrose Festival Executive
Melrose Festival Executive
Melrose Festival Executive
Melrose Festival Executive
Melrose Festival Executive
Braw Lads Gathering

Braw Lads Gathering

Braw Lads Gathering

Braw Lads Gathering

Braw Lads Gathering
Selkirk Common Riding
Executive

Selkirk Common Riding
Executive

Selkirk Common Riding
Trust

Peebles March Riding And

Beltane Queen Festival
Committee

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Informal Whipman Walk - West Linton
Saturday 9June 2018 1.00pm

Melrose Festival Week - Melrosian's Rideout
Monday 18 June 2018 6.00pm

Melrose Festival Week - Fancy Dress

Tuesday 19 June 2018 7.00pm

Melrose Festival Week - Community Bike Ride
Wednesday 20 June 2018 6.00pm

Melrose Festival Week - Crowning Parade
Thursday 21 June 2018 8.00pm

Melrose Festival Week - Tour of Ceremonies
Saturday 23 June 2018 9.00am

Braw Lads Gathering - Lindean Rideout
Monday 25 June 2018 6.00pm

Braw Lads Gathering - Torwoodlee Rideout
Wednesday 27 June 2018 6.00pm

Braw Lads Gathering - Fancy Dress
Wednesday 27 June 2018 7.15pm

Braw Lads Gathering - Braw Lads Day

Saturday 30June 2018 7.30am

Braw Lads Gathering - Roses Ceremony
Saturday 30June 2018 7.45pm

Selkirk Common Riding - Childrens Picnic
Saturday 9June 2018 1.30pm

Selkirk Common Riding - Parade to Athletics and Gymkhana
Saturday 16 June 2018 1.00pm

Selkirk Common Riding - Common Riding Day
Friday 15 June 2018

Peebles Beltane Festival - Beltane Queens Party
Friday 15June 2018 8.30pm

25/05/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018

08/06/2018



Peebles March Riding And
Beltane Queen Festival
Committee

Peebles March Riding And
Beltane Queen Festival
Committee

Peebles March Riding And
Beltane Queen Festival
Committee

Peebles March Riding And
Beltane Queen Festival
Committee

Peebles March Riding And
Beltane Queen Festival
Committee

Peebles March Riding And
Beltane Queen Festival
Committee

Peebles March Riding And
Beltane Queen Festival
Committee

Peebles March Riding And
Beltane Queen Festival
Committee

Peebles March Riding And
Beltane Queen Festival
Committee

Eyemouth High School

Greenlaw Festival Trust

Gordon Civic Week

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Marches and Parades

Peebles Beltane Festival - Cross Kirk Ceremony
Sunday 17 June 2018 6.45pm

Peebles Beltane Festival - Escort Beltane Queen Home
Monday 18 June 2018 9.00pm

Peebles Beltane Festival - Childrens Sports
Tuesday 19 June 2018 6.30pm and 8.15pm

Peebles Beltane Festival - Installation of Cornet and Rideout

Wednesday 20 June 2018 6.45pm

Peebles Beltane Festival - Junior Rideout
Thursday 21 June 2018 6.00pm

Peebles Beltane Festival - Cornets Walk
Thursday 21 June 2018 9.45pm

Peebles Beltane Festival - Fancy Dress
Friday 22 June 2018 7.30pm

Peebles Beltane Festival - Crowning and Grand Procession
Saturday 23 June 2018 9.00am

Peebles Beltane Festival - Beating of the Retreat
Saturday 23 June 2018 7.00pm

School Race for Life - Eyemouth
Wednesday 20 June 1.00pm

Crowning of Greenlaw Maid - Greenlaw
Saturday 30 June 2018 12.00noon
Gordon Civic Week - Fancy Dress
Saturday 16 June 2018 2.00pm

08/06/2018

08/06/2018

08/06/2018

08/06/2018

08/06/2018

08/06/2018

08/06/2018

08/06/2018

08/06/2018

08/06/2018
08/06/2018

08/06/2018



Walkerburn Summer
Festival

Selkirk Chamber Of Trade
And Commerce

Hawick Common Riding
Committee

St Ronan's Primary School

Border Vintage
Automobile Club Limited
Eyemouth and District
Chamber of Trade
Borders Book Festival

June Bell

Brian Watson

Keith Wallace

Shirley Lauder

Ann Cronin

John Lauder

Castle Douglas Scouts

Eyemouth And District
Chamber Of Trade

George Blair

The Haining Charitable
Trust

Marches and Parades

Market Operators Licence

Market Operators Licence

Market Operators Licence
Market Operators Licence
Market Operators Licence
Market Operators Licence

Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle

Public Charitable Collections

Public Charitable Collections

Public Charitable Collections

Public Entertainment Licence

Walkerburn Summer Festival - Fancy Dress and Torchlight Parade
Friday 29 June 2018 6.45pm and 10.00pm

Grant 3 Years - Market Place, Selkirk

First Saturday of Each Month and Other days as required

9.30am - 2.00pm

Temporary - Hawick Moor, Hawick

Friday 8 June 2018 9.00am - 9.00pm

Saturday 9June 2018 9.00am - 9.30pm

Temporary - St Ronans Primary School, Innerleithen

Tuesday 5June 2018 6.00pm - 8.00pm

Temporary - Thirlestane Castle, Lauder

Sunday 3 June 2018 11.00am - 5.00pm

Temporary - Kirk Square, Eyemouth

Saturday 2 June 2018 11.00am - 4.00pm

Temporary - Harmony Gardens and the Orchard, Melrose
Thursday 14 to Sunday 17 June 2018 9.00am - 11.00pm

Renewal - 1/PD10

Renewal - 1/PD15

Renewal - 1/PD24

Renewal - 1/PD44

Renewal - 3/PD3

Renewal - 1-PV19 - White Skoda Superb SC13 AWF - 4 Passengers
Castle Douglas Scouts - Street Collections - A701 Moffat to Edinburgh
Friday 15 and Saturday 16 June 2018

Eyemouth and District Chamber of Trade - Street Collections -
Eyemouth

Saturday 2 June 2018

Peebles March Riders and Beltane Queen Festival - Street and House to
House Collections - Peebles

Monday 4 June to Saturday 23 June 2018

Grant - 3 Year - Haining House , Selkirk

Sunday to Thursday 8.00am - 12.00midnight

Friday and Saturday 8.00am - 1.00am

08/06/2018

01/06/2018

31/05/2018

01/06/2018
30/05/2018
30/05/2018
08/06/2018
30/05/2018
13/06/2018
30/05/2018
13/06/2018
07/06/2018
08/06/2018
01/06/2018

30/05/2018

21/05/2018

08/06/2018



Greenlaw War Memorial
Hall
The Showmen's Guild

Spencer Hiscoe

Kenneth Stuart

Charles Horne

Alexander Hay
Borders Vintage
Automobile Club Ltd
Jedforest Rugby Club

Broke Promotions Limited

Hawick Common Riding
Committee

James Henderson
James Henderson

Melrose Festival

Public Entertainment Licence

Public Entertainment Licence

Public Entertainment Licence

Public Entertainment Licence

Public Entertainment

Public Entertainment Licence

Public Entertainment Licence

Public Entertainment Licence

Public Entertainment Licence

Public Entertainment Licence

Public Entertainment Licence

Public Entertainment Licence

Public Entertainment Licence

Renewal - 3 Year - Greenlaw War Memorial Hall

Monday to Sunday 9.00am - 12.00midnght

Temporary - Funfair - Common Haugh Car Park, Hawick
Thursday 31 May to Monday 11 June 2018 2.00pm - 11.30pm
Temporary - Funfair - Lower Green, West Linton

Friday 1to Sunday 3 June 2018 12.00noon - 9.00pm
Monday 4 and Wednesday 6 June 2018 6.00pm - 9.30pm
Saturday 9June 2018 12.00noon - 9.00pm

Temporary - Funfair - Killiedraft, Eyemouth

Thursday 24 May 2018 6.00pm - 9.30pm

Friday 25 May 2018 6.00pm - 10.00pm

Saturday 26 May 2018 2.00pm - 10.00pm

Sunday 27 May 2018 1.00pm - 8.00pm

Temporary - Funfair - Victoria Park, Peebles

Wednesday to Friday 22 June 2018 6.00pm - 10.30pm
Saturday 23 June 2018 12.00noon - 12.00midnight
Temporary - Kelso Racecourse, Kelso

Sunday 27 May 2018 6.00pm - 10.00pm

Temporary - Thirlestane Castle, Lauder

Sunday 3 June 2018 11.00am - 5.00pm

Temporary - Jedforest Rugby Football Club, Riverside Park ,Jedburgh
Saturday 13 May 2018 1.00pm - 1.00am

Temporary - Kippilaw House , Melrose

Saturday 9June 2018 12.00noon - 1.00am

Temporary - Hawick Moor, Hawick

Friday 8 June 2018 9.00am - 9.30pm

Saturday 9June 2018 10.00am - 9.30pm

Temporary - Selkirk Common Riding Day - Gala Rig, Selkirk
Friday 15June 2018 11.00am - 11.00pm

Temporary - Selkirk Cricket Club, Selkirk

Saturday 16 June 2018 11.00am - 10.00pm

Temporary - Melrose Festival Ball - Marquee, Annay Road, Melrose
Friday 22 June 2018 7.30pm - 3.00am

08/06/2018
31/05/2018

23/05/2018

21/05/2018

08/06/2018

23/05/2018
30/05/2018
17/05/2018
30/05/2018

31/05/2018

08/06/2018
08/06/2018

08/06/2018



Borders Book Festival Public Entertainment Licence Temporary - Harmony House, Gardens and Orchard, Melrose 08/06/2018
Thursday 14 to Saturday 16 June 2018 9.00am - 12.00midnight
Sunday 17 June 2018 10.00am - 11.00pm

Grant Purves Second Hand Dealers Licence Grant - Hillview Industrial Estate, Coldstream 08/06/2018
Monday to Friday 8.00am - 5.00pm
Saturday 8.00am - 12.00noon

James Oddy Second Hand Dealers Licence Renewal - Bongate Garage, 51 Bongate, Jedburgh 01/06/2018
Monday to Friday 8.00am - 6.00pm
Sale of Motor Vehicles, motor cycles, mopeds, trailers and parts thereof

Raymond Foulis Street Trader Licence Renewal - Jeep DS02 GNU 08/06/2018
Monday to Sunday 8.00am - 9.00pm
Alan Cook Yard, Eyemouth and various events throughout SBC Area
Tuesday 3.30pm - 7.30pm (June to September)
Claypots Cottage, Lawfield Drive, Ayton

Sale of Fast Food

Brian Rodgerson Taxi Driver Licence Grant - 2/TD48 21/05/2018
Wayne Wallace Taxi Driver Licence Grant - 3/TD71 11/06/2018
Robert Houston Taxi Driver Licence Grant - 3/TD119 22/05/2018
Andrew Haynes Taxi Driver Licence Renewal - 1/TD15 01/06/2018
John Lauder Taxi Driver Licence Renewal - 1/TD18 17/05/2018
Graham Gray Taxi Driver Licence Renewal - 2/TD14 17/05/2018
Robin Lindores Taxi Driver Licence Renewal - 2/TD17 13/06/2018
Mark Golding Taxi Driver Licence Renewal - 2/TD22 15/05/2018
Anthony Martin Taxi Driver Licence Renewal - 2/TD68 29/05/2018
Gwynne Race Taxi Driver Licence Renewal - 2/TD111 15/05/2018
Gail Wilson Taxi Driver Licence Renewal - 2/TD160 30/05/2018
Andrew Wood Taxi Driver Licence Renewal - 3/TD8 07/06/2018
Adam Rutkowski Taxi Driver Licence Renewal - 3/TD15 01/06/2018
Robert George Taxi Driver Licence Renewal - 3/TD129 25/05/2018
John Wood Taxi Drivers Licence Renewal - 3/TD136 11/06/2018
Peter McLeod Taxi Driver Licence Renewal - 4/TD16 16/05/2018
Mark Stennett Taxi Driver Licence Renewal - 4/TD19 30/05/2018
Andrew Frame Taxi Driver Licence Renewal - 4/TD30 25/05/2018



Sandra Hall Taxi Driver Licence Renewal - 4/TD41 30/05/2018
Sharon Ashworth Taxi Driver Licence Renewal - 4/TD76 08/06/2018



