## CIVIC GOVERNMENT AND MISCELLANEOUS LICENCES ISSUED UNDER DELEGATED POWERS

## 17 May 2018 - 13 June 2018

NAME OF APPLICANT	TYPE OF LICENCE	DETAILS	ISSUED
Valerie Bell	Animal Boarding Establishment - Home	Grant - 6 Miller Street, Innerleithen	08/06/2018
	Boarding	3 Dogs	
Rebecca Jess	Animal Boarding Establishment - Home	Grant - Jess's Hotel, The Orchard, Ayton	08/06/2018
	Boarding	6 Dogs	
Riccardo Crolla	Late Hours Catering	Material Change - Rendevous Chip Shop, 21 Horsemarket, Kelso	23/05/2018
		Friday 25 May 2018 11.00pm - 2.00am	
		Saturday 26 May 2018 11.00pm - 2.00am	
Antonio Crolla	Late Hours Catering	Material Change - Tony's Tower, 4 - 6 Tower Street, Selkirk	08/06/2018
		Wednesday 13 June 2018 11.00pm - 1.00am	
		Thursday 14 June 2018 11.00pm - 1.00am	
Daniel Stirling	Late Hours Catering	Temporary - Jedforest Rugby 7's, Riverside Park, Jedburgh	17/05/2018
		Saturday 19 May 2018 11.00pm - 1.00am	
Blyth Bridge And District	Marches and Parades	Charity Tractor Run - Tweeddale	24/05/2018
Tractor Run		Saturday 26 May 2018 9.30am	
Braw Lads Gathering	Marches and Parades	Spurs Night - Galashiels	17/05/2018
		Friday 18 May 2018 6.30pm	
Braw Lads Gathering	Marches and Parades	Threepwood Rideout - Galashiels	17/05/2018
		Friday 25 May 2018 5.45pm	
Chirnside Civic Week	Marches and Parades	Crowning of Gala Queen - Chirnside	25/05/2018
		Sunday 27 May 2018 12.45pm	
Chirnside Civic Week	Marches and Parades	Torchlight Procession - Chirnside	24/05/2018
		Saturday 2 May 2018 10.00pm	
Eddleston Childrens	Marches and Parades	Fancy Dress Parade - Eddleston	25/05/2018
<b>Entertainment Committee</b>		Friday 1 June 2018 7.15pm	
Ettrick Valley MacMillan	Marches and Parades	Charity Cycle Ride -Selkirk	23/05/2018
Leisure Ride		Saturday 26 May 2018 10.00am	

Hawick Common Riding	Marches and Parades	Junior Rideout - Hawick Thursday 17 May 2018 6.30pm	17/05/2018
Hillside Outside Limited	Marches and Parades	Tweed Love Cross Event - Peebles	30/05/2018
		Friday 8 June 2018	
Hillside Outside Limited	Marches and Parades	Tweed Love Family Ride - Peebles	30/05/2018
		Saturday 9 June 2018 6.00pm	
Hillside Outside Limited	Marches and Parades	Tour O' The Borders Cycle Event - Borders Area	30/05/2018
		Sunday 2 September 2018	
Hillside Outside Limited	Marches and Parades	Tweed Love Bike Festival - Peebles	30/05/2018
		Saturday 9 June 2018 9.30am	
Lauder Ex-cornets	Marches and Parades	Threepwood Rideout - Lauder	22/05/2018
Association		Friday 25 May 2018 6.00pm	
St Boswells Village	Marches and Parades	Trail Race/Charity Fundraiser - St Boswells	01/06/2018
Committee		Sunday 3 June 2018 12.00noon	
St Boswells Village	Marches and Parades	Village Event - St Boswells	01/06/2018
Committee		Sunday 10 June 2018 3.00pm	
Swinton Village Event	Marches and Parades	Crowning of King and Queen of Merse - Swinton	30/05/2018
		Saturday 2 June 2018 2.30pm	
Whipman Play Society	Marches and Parades	Junior Rideout - West Linton	25/05/2018
		Sunday 27 May 2018 1.30pm	
Whipman Play Society	Marches and Parades	Fancy Dress Parade - West Linton	25/05/2018
		Friday 1 June 2018 8.00pm	
Whipman Play Society	Marches and Parades	Whipman Rideout - West Linton	25/05/2018
		Saturday 2 June 2018 10.00am	
Whipman Play Society	Marches and Parades	Family Cycle Ride - West Linton	25/05/2018
		Sunday 3 June 2018 10.30am	
Whipman Play Society	Marches and Parades	Kirking of the Whipman - West Linton	25/05/2018
		Sunday 3 June 2018 10.45am	
Whipman Play Society	Marches and Parades	Adult Sportive Time Trial - West Linton	25/05/2018
		Monday 4 June 2018 7.30pm	
Whipman Play Society	Marches and Parades	Cross Country Races - West Linton	25/05/2018
		Wednesday 6 June 2018 6.30pm	

Whipman Play Society	Marches and Parades	Informal Whipman Walk - West Linton Saturday 9 June 2018 1.00pm	25/05/2018
Melrose Festival Executive	Marches and Parades	Melrose Festival Week - Melrosian's Rideout Monday 18 June 2018 6.00pm	08/06/2018
Melrose Festival Executive	Marches and Parades	Melrose Festival Week - Fancy Dress Tuesday 19 June 2018 7.00pm	08/06/2018
Melrose Festival Executive	Marches and Parades	Melrose Festival Week - Community Bike Ride Wednesday 20 June 2018 6.00pm	08/06/2018
Melrose Festival Executive	Marches and Parades	Melrose Festival Week - Crowning Parade Thursday 21 June 2018 8.00pm	08/06/2018
Melrose Festival Executive	Marches and Parades	Melrose Festival Week - Tour of Ceremonies Saturday 23 June 2018 9.00am	08/06/2018
Braw Lads Gathering	Marches and Parades	Braw Lads Gathering - Lindean Rideout  Monday 25 June 2018 6.00pm	08/06/2018
Braw Lads Gathering	Marches and Parades	Braw Lads Gathering - Torwoodlee Rideout Wednesday 27 June 2018 6.00pm	08/06/2018
Braw Lads Gathering	Marches and Parades	Braw Lads Gathering - Fancy Dress Wednesday 27 June 2018 7.15pm	08/06/2018
Braw Lads Gathering	Marches and Parades	Braw Lads Gathering - Braw Lads Day Saturday 30 June 2018 7.30am	08/06/2018
Braw Lads Gathering	Marches and Parades	Braw Lads Gathering - Roses Ceremony Saturday 30 June 2018 7.45pm	08/06/2018
Selkirk Common Riding Executive	Marches and Parades	Selkirk Common Riding - Childrens Picnic Saturday 9 June 2018 1.30pm	08/06/2018
Selkirk Common Riding Executive	Marches and Parades	Selkirk Common Riding - Parade to Athletics and Gymkhana Saturday 16 June 2018 1.00pm	08/06/2018
Selkirk Common Riding Trust	Marches and Parades	Selkirk Common Riding - Common Riding Day Friday 15 June 2018	08/06/2018
Peebles March Riding And Beltane Queen Festival Committee	Marches and Parades	Peebles Beltane Festival - Beltane Queens Party Friday 15 June 2018 8.30pm	08/06/2018

Peebles March Riding And Beltane Queen Festival Committee	Marches and Parades	Peebles Beltane Festival - Cross Kirk Ceremony Sunday 17 June 2018 6.45pm	08/06/2018
Peebles March Riding And Beltane Queen Festival Committee	Marches and Parades	Peebles Beltane Festival - Escort Beltane Queen Home Monday 18 June 2018 9.00pm	08/06/2018
Peebles March Riding And Beltane Queen Festival Committee	Marches and Parades	Peebles Beltane Festival - Childrens Sports Tuesday 19 June 2018 6.30pm and 8.15pm	08/06/2018
Peebles March Riding And Beltane Queen Festival Committee	Marches and Parades	Peebles Beltane Festival - Installation of Cornet and Rideout Wednesday 20 June 2018 6.45pm	08/06/2018
Peebles March Riding And Beltane Queen Festival Committee	Marches and Parades	Peebles Beltane Festival - Junior Rideout Thursday 21 June 2018 6.00pm	08/06/2018
Peebles March Riding And Beltane Queen Festival Committee	Marches and Parades	Peebles Beltane Festival - Cornets Walk Thursday 21 June 2018 9.45pm	08/06/2018
Peebles March Riding And Beltane Queen Festival Committee	Marches and Parades	Peebles Beltane Festival - Fancy Dress Friday 22 June 2018 7.30pm	08/06/2018
Peebles March Riding And Beltane Queen Festival Committee	Marches and Parades	Peebles Beltane Festival - Crowning and Grand Procession Saturday 23 June 2018 9.00am	08/06/2018
Peebles March Riding And Beltane Queen Festival Committee	Marches and Parades	Peebles Beltane Festival - Beating of the Retreat Saturday 23 June 2018 7.00pm	08/06/2018
Eyemouth High School	Marches and Parades	School Race for Life - Eyemouth Wednesday 20 June 1.00pm	08/06/2018
Greenlaw Festival Trust	Marches and Parades	Crowning of Greenlaw Maid - Greenlaw Saturday 30 June 2018 12.00noon	08/06/2018
Gordon Civic Week	Marches and Parades	Gordon Civic Week - Fancy Dress Saturday 16 June 2018 2.00pm	08/06/2018

Walkerburn Summer Festival	Marches and Parades	Walkerburn Summer Festival - Fancy Dress and Torchlight Parade Friday 29 June 2018 6.45pm and 10.00pm	08/06/2018
Selkirk Chamber Of Trade And Commerce	Market Operators Licence	Grant 3 Years - Market Place, Selkirk First Saturday of Each Month and Other days as required 9.30am - 2.00pm	01/06/2018
Hawick Common Riding Committee	Market Operators Licence	Temporary - Hawick Moor, Hawick Friday 8 June 2018 9.00am - 9.00pm Saturday 9 June 2018 9.00am - 9.30pm	31/05/2018
St Ronan's Primary School	Market Operators Licence	Temporary - St Ronans Primary School , Innerleithen Tuesday 5 June 2018 6.00pm - 8.00pm	01/06/2018
Border Vintage Automobile Club Limited	Market Operators Licence	Temporary - Thirlestane Castle, Lauder Sunday 3 June 2018 11.00am - 5.00pm	30/05/2018
Eyemouth and District Chamber of Trade	Market Operators Licence	Temporary - Kirk Square, Eyemouth Saturday 2 June 2018 11.00am - 4.00pm	30/05/2018
Borders Book Festival	Market Operators Licence	Temporary - Harmony Gardens and the Orchard, Melrose Thursday 14 to Sunday 17 June 2018 9.00am - 11.00pm	08/06/2018
June Bell	Private Hire Driver	Renewal - 1/PD10	30/05/2018
Brian Watson	Private Hire Driver	Renewal - 1/PD15	13/06/2018
Keith Wallace	Private Hire Driver	Renewal - 1/PD24	30/05/2018
Shirley Lauder	Private Hire Driver	Renewal - 1/PD44	13/06/2018
Ann Cronin	Private Hire Driver	Renewal - 3/PD3	07/06/2018
John Lauder	Private Hire Vehicle	Renewal - 1-PV19 - White Skoda Superb SC13 AWF - 4 Passengers	08/06/2018
Castle Douglas Scouts	Public Charitable Collections	Castle Douglas Scouts - Street Collections - A701 Moffat to Edinburgh Friday 15 and Saturday 16 June 2018	01/06/2018
Eyemouth And District Chamber Of Trade	Public Charitable Collections	Eyemouth and District Chamber of Trade - Street Collections - Eyemouth Saturday 2 June 2018	30/05/2018
George Blair	Public Charitable Collections	Peebles March Riders and Beltane Queen Festival - Street and House to House Collections - Peebles Monday 4 June to Saturday 23 June 2018	21/05/2018
The Haining Charitable Trust	Public Entertainment Licence	Grant - 3 Year - Haining House , Selkirk Sunday to Thursday 8.00am - 12.00midnight Friday and Saturday 8.00am - 1.00am	08/06/2018

Greenlaw War Memorial Hall	Public Entertainment Licence	Renewal - 3 Year - Greenlaw War Memorial Hall Monday to Sunday 9.00am - 12.00midnght	08/06/2018
The Showmen's Guild	Public Entertainment Licence	Temporary - Funfair - Common Haugh Car Park, Hawick Thursday 31 May to Monday 11 June 2018 2.00pm - 11.30pm	31/05/2018
Spencer Hiscoe	Public Entertainment Licence	Temporary - Funfair - Lower Green, West Linton Friday 1 to Sunday 3 June 2018 12.00noon - 9.00pm Monday 4 and Wednesday 6 June 2018 6.00pm - 9.30pm Saturday 9 June 2018 12.00noon - 9.00pm	23/05/2018
Kenneth Stuart	Public Entertainment Licence	Temporary - Funfair - Killiedraft, Eyemouth Thursday 24 May 2018 6.00pm - 9.30pm Friday 25 May 2018 6.00pm - 10.00pm Saturday 26 May 2018 2.00pm - 10.00pm	21/05/2018
Charles Horne	Public Entertainment	Sunday 27 May 2018 1.00pm - 8.00pm Temporary - Funfair - Victoria Park, Peebles Wednesday to Friday 22 June 2018 6.00pm - 10.30pm Saturday 23 June 2018 12.00noon - 12.00midnight	08/06/2018
Alexander Hay	Public Entertainment Licence	Temporary - Kelso Racecourse, Kelso Sunday 27 May 2018 6.00pm - 10.00pm	23/05/2018
Borders Vintage Automobile Club Ltd	Public Entertainment Licence	Temporary - Thirlestane Castle, Lauder Sunday 3 June 2018 11.00am - 5.00pm	30/05/2018
Jedforest Rugby Club	Public Entertainment Licence	Temporary - Jedforest Rugby Football Club, Riverside Park ,Jedburgh Saturday 13 May 2018 1.00pm - 1.00am	17/05/2018
Broke Promotions Limited	Public Entertainment Licence	Temporary - Kippilaw House , Melrose Saturday 9 June 2018 12.00noon - 1.00am	30/05/2018
Hawick Common Riding Committee	Public Entertainment Licence	Temporary - Hawick Moor, Hawick Friday 8 June 2018 9.00am - 9.30pm Saturday 9 June 2018 10.00am - 9.30pm	31/05/2018
James Henderson	Public Entertainment Licence	Temporary - Selkirk Common Riding Day - Gala Rig, Selkirk Friday 15 June 2018 11.00am - 11.00pm	08/06/2018
James Henderson	Public Entertainment Licence	Temporary - Selkirk Cricket Club , Selkirk Saturday 16 June 2018 11.00am - 10.00pm	08/06/2018
Melrose Festival	Public Entertainment Licence	Temporary - Melrose Festival Ball - Marquee, Annay Road, Melrose Friday 22 June 2018 7.30pm - 3.00am	08/06/2018

Borders Book Festival	Public Entertainment Licence	Temporary - Harmony House, Gardens and Orchard, Melrose Thursday 14 to Saturday 16 June 2018 9.00am - 12.00midnight Sunday 17 June 2018 10.00am - 11.00pm	08/06/2018
Grant Purves	Second Hand Dealers Licence	Grant - Hillview Industrial Estate, Coldstream  Monday to Friday 8.00am - 5.00pm  Saturday 8.00am - 12.00noon	08/06/2018
James Oddy	Second Hand Dealers Licence	Renewal - Bongate Garage, 51 Bongate, Jedburgh  Monday to Friday 8.00am - 6.00pm	01/06/2018
Raymond Foulis	Street Trader Licence	Sale of Motor Vehicles, motor cycles, mopeds, trailers and parts thereof Renewal - Jeep DS02 GNU Monday to Sunday 8.00am - 9.00pm Alan Cook Yard, Eyemouth and various events throughout SBC Area	08/06/2018
		Tuesday 3.30pm - 7.30pm (June to September) Claypots Cottage, Lawfield Drive, Ayton	
		Sale of Fast Food	
Brian Rodgerson	Taxi Driver Licence	Grant - 2/TD48	21/05/2018
Wayne Wallace	Taxi Driver Licence	Grant - 3/TD71	11/06/2018
Robert Houston	Taxi Driver Licence	Grant - 3/TD119	22/05/2018
Andrew Haynes	Taxi Driver Licence	Renewal - 1/TD15	01/06/2018
John Lauder	Taxi Driver Licence	Renewal - 1/TD18	17/05/2018
Graham Gray	Taxi Driver Licence	Renewal - 2/TD14	17/05/2018
Robin Lindores	Taxi Driver Licence	Renewal - 2/TD17	13/06/2018
Mark Golding	Taxi Driver Licence	Renewal - 2/TD22	15/05/2018
Anthony Martin	Taxi Driver Licence	Renewal - 2/TD68	29/05/2018
Gwynne Race	Taxi Driver Licence	Renewal - 2/TD111	15/05/2018
Gail Wilson	Taxi Driver Licence	Renewal - 2/TD160	30/05/2018
Andrew Wood	Taxi Driver Licence	Renewal - 3/TD8	07/06/2018
Adam Rutkowski	Taxi Driver Licence	Renewal - 3/TD15	01/06/2018
Robert George	Taxi Driver Licence	Renewal - 3/TD129	25/05/2018
John Wood	Taxi Drivers Licence	Renewal - 3/TD136	11/06/2018
Peter McLeod	Taxi Driver Licence	Renewal - 4/TD16	16/05/2018
Mark Stennett	Taxi Driver Licence	Renewal - 4/TD19	30/05/2018
Andrew Frame	Taxi Driver Licence	Renewal - 4/TD30	25/05/2018

Sandra Hall Sharon Ashworth Taxi Driver Licence
Taxi Driver Licence

Renewal - 4/TD41 Renewal - 4/TD76 30/05/2018 08/06/2018